5/18/23, 3:20 PM

B2B'23_StreetClosures.xlsx

B2B'23_StreetClosures.xlsx - Google Drive

STREET - SFMTA | STREET - RPD

© o Nlo ok 0N

12
13

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

31

32

33
34
35
36
37
38

A

BAY TO BREAKERS 2023
MUNICIPAL ASSET CLOSURE REQUEST - ROAD CLOSURES

GOLDEN GATE PARK COURSE ROUTE

STREET FROM T0 MILES CLOSED OPEN HOURS
JFK STANYAN GREAT HIGHWAY 3.4 May 21, 3:00 AM May 21, 4:00 PM 13.0
BERNICE RODGERS  JFK MLK 0.1 May 21, 3:00 AM May 21, 4:00 PM 13.0
MLK BERNICE RODGERS LINCOLN 0.3 May 20, 9:00 PM May 21, 4:00 PM 19.0
Intersections: JFK @ STANYAN, KEZAR, CONSERVATORY E,

POMPEIL NANCY PELOSI, CONSERVATORY W,

8TH, MUSIC CONCOURSE, HAGIWARA TEA

GARDEN, STOW LAKE, CROSSOVER,

TRANSVERSE, 30TH, 36TH, GOLDEN GATE

ESQUESTRIAN CENTER, CHAIN OF LAKES,

BERNICE RODGERS, GREAT HIGHWAY

BERNICE RODGERS @ JFK, MLK

MLK @ BERNICE RODGERS, LINCOLN

LINCOLN @ GREAT HIGHWAY

GOLDEN GATE PARK ADD'L
STREET FROM T0 MILES CLOSED OPEN HOURS
TRANSVERSE MLK CROSSOVER 0.5 May 21, 3:00 AM May 21, 4:00 PM 13.0
30TH FULTON JFK 0.1 May 21, 3:00 AM May 21, 4:00 PM 13.0
36TH FULTON JFK 0.2 May 21, 3:00 AM May 21, 4:00 PM 13.0
CHAIN OF LAKES FULTON LINCOLN 0.6 May 21, 3:00 AM May 21, 4:00 PM 13.0
MLK CHAIN OF LAKES SUNSET 24 May 21, 3:00 AM May 21, 4:00 PM 13.0
47TH FULTON JFK 0.2 May 20 9:00 PM May 21, 4:00 PM 19.0
FINISH LINE AREA
STREET FROM TO MILES CLOSED OPEN HOURS
GREAT HIGHWAY SLOAT JFK 2.4 Closed on Weekends Closed on Weekends
GREAT HIGHWAY JFK BALBOA 0.3 May 20, 9:00 PM May 21, 4:30 PM 19.5
BALBOA PARKING N/A N/A N/A May 21, 12:01 AM May 21, 4:30 PM 16.5
LOT
OCEAN BEACH N/A N/A N/A MAY 13,12:01 AM  MAY 15, 4:30 PM 64.5
PARKING LOT -
SOUTH
OCEAN BEACH N/A N/A N/A MAY 13,12:01 AM  MAY 15, 6:00 PM 90.0
PARKING LOT -
NORTH
TRANSPORTATION AREA

STREET FROM T0 MILES CLOSED OPEN HOURS
GREAT HIGHWAY BALBOA POINT LOBOS 0.1 May 21, 5:00 AM May 21, 2:00 PM 9.0

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1YMyZR7eLjSWv2WNiw5LP98Rh3v1MI2Ug/htmlview#

17



