B2B'23_StreetClosures.xlsx

STREET - SFMTA STREET - RPD

	А	В	С	D	E	F	G
1	BAY TO BREAK	ERS 2023					
2	MUNICIPAL ASSET CL	OSURE REQUEST - RO	AD CLOSURES				
3		_					
4		*	GOLDEN GATE PARK C	OURSE RO	UTE		
5	STREET	FROM	<u>TO</u>	MILES	CLOSED	OPEN	HOURS
6	JFK	STANYAN	GREAT HIGHWAY	3.4	May 21, 3:00 AM	May 21, 4:00 PM	13.0
7	BERNICE RODGERS	JFK	MLK	0.1	May 21, 3:00 AM	May 21, 4:00 PM	13.0
8	MLK	BERNICE RODGERS	LINCOLN	0.3	May 20, 9:00 PM	May 21, 4:00 PM	19.0
10	Intersections:	JFK @ STANYAN, KEZAR, CONSERVATORY E, POMPEI, NANCY PELOSI, CONSERVATORY W, 8TH, MUSIC CONCOURSE, HAGIWARA TEA GARDEN, STOW LAKE, CROSSOVER, TRANSVERSE, 30TH, 36TH, GOLDEN GATE ESQUESTRIAN CENTER, CHAIN OF LAKES,					
		BERNICE RODGERS, GREAT HIGHWAY BERNICE RODGERS @ JFK, MLK					
11							
12		MLK @ BERNICE ROL					
13		LINCOLN @ GREAT H					
14							
15							
16	CORRECT	rnor.	GOLDEN GATE PA		CY OCED	OPPN	TTO TIPE
17	STREET	FROM	TO SPAGGOVER	MILES	CLOSED	OPEN	HOURS
18	TRANSVERSE	MLK	CROSSOVER	0.5	May 21, 3:00 AM	May 21, 4:00 PM	13.0
19	30TH	FULTON	JFK	0.1	May 21, 3:00 AM	May 21, 4:00 PM	13.0
20	36TH	FULTON	JFK LINCOLN	0.2	May 21, 3:00 AM	May 21, 4:00 PM	13.0
21	CHAIN OF LAKES	FULTON	LINCOLN	0.6	May 21, 3:00 AM	May 21, 4:00 PM	13.0
22 23	MLK 47TH	CHAIN OF LAKES FULTON	SUNSET JFK	2.4 0.2	May 21, 3:00 AM	May 21, 4:00 PM May 21, 4:00 PM	13.0
23 24	4/1H	FULION	JFK	0.2	May 20 9:00 PM	May 21, 4:00 PM	19.0
24 25							
25 26		ļ	FINISH LINE	ADEA			
20 27	STREET	FROM	TO	MILES	CLOSED	OPEN	HOURS
28	GREAT HIGHWAY	SLOAT	JFK	2.4	Closed on Weekends	Closed on Wee	
20 29	GREAT HIGHWAY	JFK	BALBOA	0.3	May 20, 9:00 PM	May 21, 4:30 PM	19.5
30	BALBOA PARKING	N/A	N/A	N/A	May 21, 12:01 AM	May 21, 4:30 PM	16.5
50	LOT		***	****			
31	OCEAN BEACH PARKING LOT - SOUTH	N/A	N/A	N/A	MAY 13, 12:01 AM	MAY 15, 4:30 PM	64.5
12	OCEAN BEACH PARKING LOT - NORTH	N/A	N/A	N/A	MAY 13, 12:01 AM	MAY 15, 6:00 PM	90.0
33							
34			TER ANGROS			<u> </u>	
35	CORP. P.P.	TD OM	TRANSPORTATIO		CY OCED	OPPN	*****
			ТО	MILES	CLOSED	OPEN	HOURS
36 37	STREET GREAT HIGHWAY	FROM BALBOA	POINT LOBOS	0.1	May 21, 5:00 AM	May 21, 2:00 PM	9.0